

PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 82335070

Data publicarii	17.05.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.357,33 RON - 5.357,33 RON

Descriere: 1 IAURT BUC 110 2.25 247.50 22.28 2 LAPTE 1L BUC 24 7.15 171.60 15.44 3 UNT BUC 24 11.93 286.32 25.77 4 BRANZA TELEMEEA KG 10 33 330.00 29.70 5 SMANTANA 20% BUC 3 16.51 49.53 4.46 6 SMANTANA 12% BUC 2 13.76 27.52 2.48 7 PULPE DE PUI DEZ KG 9.15 30 274.50 24.71 8 PIEPT DE PUI DEZ KG 6 35 210.00 18.90 9 PULPE DE PUI INF KG 16 24 384.00 34.56 10 PULPA DE PORC KG 12 25 300.00 27.00 11 CEAPA KG 11 6.3 69.30 6.24 12 MORCOVI KG 11 5.5 60.50 5.45 13 TELINA KG 2 6.5 13.00 1.17 14 ARDEI IMP. KG 6 18 108.00 9.72 15 CARTOFI KG 30 4 120.00 10.80 16 LAMAI KG 1 9 9.00 0.81 17 VERDEATA BUC 10 2 20.00 1.80 18 OUA BUC 90 1.3 117.00 10.53 19 PISCOTURI BUC 10 11 110.00 9.90 20 CEREALE NESTLE BUC 72 10 720.00 64.80 21 ULEI 1L FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 60 12.84 770.40 69.34 22 TAIETEI BUC 30 4 120.00 10.80 23 PIPER MACINAT BUC 30 2.5 75.00 6.75 24 PASTE ALFABET BUC 10 4 40.00 3.60 25 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 48 3.67 176.16 15.85 26 MERE KG 30 5 150.00 13.50 27 BANANE KG 22 7 154.00 13.86 28 CONOPIDA CONG. 1000G BUC 5 12 60.00 5.40 29 PRAJITURA BARNI BUC 100 1.84 184.00 16.56
